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C9500X-60L4D-A
Catalyst 9500 60x50G + 4x400G switch, NW Advantage
License
Cisco 10S XE Software Release 17.10.1
C9500X-60L4D Cisco Catalyst 9500X Switch with 60x
10/25/50G
Gigabit Ethernet + 4x 40/100/200/400G Gigabit
Ethernet NW Adv. License Network Advantage license
term should be (Perpetual)
3 Pre-Installed (NW Adv License + NW Ess. License) 1
C9K-PWR-1500WDC
Catalyst 9500x 1500W DC Power Supply + Cables
(Male & Female)
C9K-PWR-1500WDC/2
Catalyst 9500X 1500W DC Power Supply, Redundant
+ cables
10S Version (Latest 10S Version)
One year warranty
QSFP-100G-ZR4-S
3 Cisco 100GBASE-ZR4 QSFP Transceiver, 80KM reach 2
over SMF, Duplex LC (Original Made in Malaysia)
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